C12 Weldable Half Coupler
CERTIFICERINGER
FUNKTIONER
Designed for connecting reinforcing bar perpendicular to structural steel sections or plates
Internally taper threaded on one end, with the other end prepared for welding
Machined from weldable grades of steel
SPECIFIKATIONER
Finish: Plain
Materiale: Stål
Table 1/2
Katalognumme
r
Artikelnummer
Rebar Size,
Metric
Rebar Size, US
Rebar Size,
Canada
Diameter 1
(Ø1)
Diameter 2
(Ø2)
EL12C12EE 151090 12 mm #4 10M 20 mm 12 mm
EL10C12EE 151080 10 mm #3 20 mm 12 mm
EL16C12EE 151110 16 mm #5 15M 25 mm 15 mm
EL14C12EE 151100 14 mm 25 mm 13 mm
EL18C12EE 151120 18 mm 30 mm 16 mm
We connect and protect
nVent.com/LENTON | 1
Katalognumme
r
Artikelnummer
Rebar Size,
Metric
Rebar Size, US
Rebar Size,
Canada
Diameter 1
(Ø1)
Diameter 2
(Ø2)
EL20C12EE 151130 20 mm #6 20M 30 mm 17 mm
EL28C12EE 151160 28 mm #9 30M 40 mm 24 mm
EL25C12EE 151150 25 mm #8 25M 40 mm 21 mm
EL22C12EE 151140 22 mm #7 40 mm 18 mm
EL32C12EE 151180 32 mm #10 50 mm 28 mm
EL34C12EE 151190 34 mm 50 mm 28 mm
EL30C12EE 151170 30 mm 50 mm 24 mm
EL36C12EE 151200 36 mm #11 35M 60 mm 31 mm
EL38C12EE 151210 38 mm #12 60 mm 33 mm
EL40C12EE 151220 40 mm 60 mm 34 mm
EL43TC12EE 151230 43 mm #14 45M 75 mm 36 mm
EL50TC12EE 151240 50 mm 75 mm 43 mm
Table 2/2